
Kretsmästerskap PPC Stockholm 2016
1 Maj 2016, Salems PK

Gren Plats Namn Klubb Waid Resultat AntalX Std.medalj Kommentar

P1500 1 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK 4576 1458 64 S Kretsmästarnål

P1500 2 CORNALE, Andreas Svartsjö PSK 3599 1452 69 S

P1500 3 LINDWALL, Robert Grödinge PSK 4721 1451 55 B

P1500 4 SANDGREN, Örjan Bromma PK 4994 1443 67 B

P1500 5 ERLANSSON, Thomas Salems PK 2846 1430 43 B

P1500 6 SVENSSON, Daniel Rosersbergs PK 2841 1423 46 B

P1500 7 NORDVALL, Patrik Grödinge PSK 5852 1405 44

P1500 8 SEGENDORF, Björn Salems PK 1401 42

P1500 9 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjö PSK 3764 1381 34

P1500 10 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK 1380 47

P1500 11 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 1373 47

P1500 12 JANSSON, Martin Katarina PSF 5853 1371 46

P1500 13 VENTURA, Daniel Ballongberget SKF 5831 1340 41

P1500 14 DUCCELIUS, Mikael Grödinge PSK 4476 1304 24

P1500 15 VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik Bromma PK 3701 1245 34

P1500 16 DAHLIN, Patrik Bromma PK 1240 24

P1500 17 ANDERSSON, Tomas NLT PSK 4971 1234 24

P1500 18 FRANZÉN, Robert Ballongberget SKF 5834 1184 34

R1500 1 BECK, Thomas Atlas Copco PK 2838 1477 78 S

R1500 2 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 1475 81 B

R1500 3 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK 4576 1455 68 B

R1500 4 LINDWALL, Robert Grödinge PSK 4721 1442 62 B

R1500 5 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjö PSK 3764 1394 32

R1500 6 SEGENDORF, Björn Salems PK 1382 24

R1500 7 LAMPINEN, Raine Salems PK 4969 1362 29

R1500 8 VASARA-EKSTRÖM, Fredrik Bromma PK 3701 1345 38

R1500 9 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 1344 27

R1500 10 LINGVALL, Torbjörn Katarina PSF 5859 1319 45

R1500 11 DUCCELIUS, Mikael Grödinge PSK 4476 1317 35

R1500 12 BÄCKSTRÖM, Gustav Bromma PK 1292 27

R1500 13 NILSSON, Hans NLT PSK 5850 1156 23

SP5"FR 1 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 479 34 S

SP5"FR 2 BECK, Thomas Atlas Copco PK 2838 476 29 S

SP5"FR 3 ERLANSSON, Thomas Salems PK 2846 473 23 B

SP5"FR 4 CORNALE, Andreas Svartsjö PSK 3599 473 22 B

SP5"FR 5 TUOMINEN, Tuija Bromma PK 4576 472 22 B

SP5"FR 6 LINDWALL, Robert Grödinge PSK 4721 471 26 B

SP5"FR 7 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 469 25 B

SP5"FR 8 SANDGREN, Örjan Bromma PK 4994 466 23

SP5"FR 9 SEGENDORF, Björn Salems PK 464 15

SP5"FR 10 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 463 35

SP5"FR 11 SVENSSON, Daniel Rosersbergs PK 2841 463 18

SP5"FR 12 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK 452 16

SP5"FR 13 KIHL, Jonas Svartsjö PSK 3764 452 16

SP5"FR 14 LIND, Mathias Stockholmspolisen SKF 445 9

SP5"FR 15 ANDERSSON, Tomas NLT PSK 4971 445 7

SP5"FR 16 NILSSON, Hans NLT PSK 5850 436 17

SP5"FR 17 PALM, Göran Stockholmspolisen SKF 426 21

SP5"FR 18 DUCCELIUS, Mikael Grödinge PSK 4476 410 11



SP5"FR 19 JINDRISEK, Vlastimil Bromma PK 4575 398 6

SP5"FR 20 BÄCKSTRÖM, Gustav Bromma PK 396 14

SP5"FR 21 LINGVALL, Torbjörn Katarina PSF 5859 373 16

SP5"FR 22 KRUSE, Björn Svartsjö PSK 346 8

SR2,75" 1 O´KONOR, Jens Atlas Copco PK 3762 470 27 B

SR2,75" 2 BECK, Thomas Atlas Copco PK 2838 468 18

SR2,75" 3 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK 444 17

SR2,75" 4 NYBOM, Christer Bromma PK 4507 427 11

SR2,75" 5 BÄCKSTRÖM, Gustav Bromma PK 417 6

SR4" 1 LUNDBACK, Anders Grödinge PSK 3672 475 31 B

SR4" 2 LINDWALL, Robert Grödinge PSK 4721 466 19

SR4" 3 ELORANTA, Max Bromma PK 442 13

SR4" 4 FRANZÉN, Robert Ballongberget SKF 5834 438 12


